

ALISE 2022 ANNUAL CONFERENCE EVENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF PERSONAL RESPONSIBILITY FORM

Agreement Acceptance

Together with the Wyndham Grand Pittsburgh, The Association for Library and Information Science Education (ALISE) is taking preventative measures to reduce the spread of Communicable Disease including COVID-19 ("Communicable Disease") at the ALISE 2022 Annual Conference.

Acknowledgement of Personal Responsibility for 2022 Annual Conference Participants:

I acknowledge that ALISE cannot guarantee that I will not be exposed to or contract a Communicable Disease at the event.

I agree to abide by all applicable COVID-19-related requirements, advisories, policies, procedures, and protocols of the Wyndham Grand Pittsburgh, and ALISE, as well as the CDC, and any other governmental authority for the duration of the event.

I understand the risk that I may be exposed to or infected by a Communicable Disease by attending the ALISE 2022 Annual Conference.

I knowingly and freely assume all such risks, both known and unknown, and assume full personal responsibility for my participation in the event.

In doing so, I release ALISE, the Wyndham Grand Pittsburgh and all of their staff and contractors from liability should I become ill, directly or indirectly, as a result of my participation in this event.

